
Aearo Limited, First Avenue, Poynton, Stockport, Cheshire, SK12 1FJ
Tel: +44 (0) 1625 878320   Fax: +44 (0) 1625 877348   Email: info@aearo.com

Get a better grip on hearing Protection.
E·A·R Express Pod Earplugs are a breakthrough in hearing

protection. The patented grip makes them very easy to handle,

and unique pod design creates a secure, gentle seal every time.

Nothing fits like Express Pod earplugs - they are the reusable

earplugs your employees will really hang on to. With Express you

see better compliance, lower consumption and lower cost.

The Secret’s in the Foam!
Comfort and fit cause most of the

complaints about hearing 

protection. Express pod plugs 

silence those complains with a 

smart design and E·A·R’s unique

slow-recovery foam (SRF). SRF

is soft, flexible and exceptionally

comfortable. It compresses easily

and slides gently into the ear 

canal. Most importantly, it expands

slowly to seal completely, without

excess pressure.

  Attenuation Data

The Pod Stays Clean
 Express Pod earplugs solve hygiene problems by eliminating all

      the reasons for touching the sealing surface. There is no roll

       down, so plugs go right from the package to the ear. The soft,

      pliable insertion grip keeps fingers well away from the pod.

    Contaminants are not carried from the hand to the ear, and plugs

are not discarded prematurely because they are dirty. Comfortable

plugs that stay clean, mean longer service life and lower

consumption!

Express Pod Earplugs

Frequency (Hz) 4000

37.0

5.2

31.8

63

27.8

5.4

22.4

125

26.0

4.5

21.5

250

24.9

3.3

21.5

500

25.2

5.0

20.2

1000

29.4

4.2

25.2

2000

34.9

4.1

30.8

8000

35.9

3.7

32.2
SNR =28;  H = 30;  M = 24;  L = 22;

Mean Attenuation (dB)
Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed Protection (dB)

  Product Product Code

  Express Uncorded EX-01-002

  Express Corded         EX-01-001


