

# Express Pod Earplugs

## Get a better grip on hearing Protection.

E-A-R Express Pod Earplugs are a breakthrough in hearing protection. The patented grip makes them very easy to handle, and unique pod design creates a secure, gentle seal every time. Nothing fits like Express Pod earplugs - they are the reusable earplugs your employees will really hang on to. With Express you see better compliance, lower consumption and lower cost.



#### The Secret's in the Foam!

Comfort and fit cause most of the complaints about hearing protection. Express pod plugs silence those complains with a smart design and E-A-R's unique slow-recovery foam (SRF). SRF is soft, flexible and exceptionally comfortable. It compresses easily and slides gently into the ear canal. Most importantly, it expands slowly to seal completely, without excess pressure.

#### Attenuation Data

Frequency (Hz)	63	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
Mean Attenuation (dB)	27.8	26.0	24.9	25.2	29.4	34.9	37.0	35.9
Standard Deviation (dB)	5.4	4.5	3.3	5.0	4.2	4.1	5.2	3.7
Assumed Protection (dB)	22.4	21.5	21.5	20.2	25.2	30.8	31.8	32.2

SNR =28; H = 30; M = 24; L = 22;

### The Pod Stays Clean

Express Pod earplugs solve hygiene problems by eliminating all the reasons for touching the sealing surface. There is no roll down, so plugs go right from the package to the ear. The soft, pliable insertion grip keeps fingers well away from the pod.

Contaminants are not carried from the hand to the ear, and plugs are not discarded prematurely because they are dirty. Comfortable plugs that stay clean, mean longer service life and lower consumption!

Product	Product Code		
Express Uncorded	EX-01-002		
Express Corded	EX-01-001		

